iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B002104

24B002105

24B002106

24B002107

24B002108

24B002109

24B002110

24B002111

24B002112

24B002113

24B002114

24B002115

24B002116

24B002117

24B002118

24B002119

24B002120

24B002121

24B002122

24B002123
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10:36:27
05/04/24
11:03:29
05/04/24
11:18:42
05/04/24

14:27:01
05/04/24
15:08:02
05/04/24
18:32:06
05/04/24
19:20:37
05/04/24
21:36:13
05/04/24
21:40:09
05/04/24
21:00:01
05/04/24
21:53:35
05/04/24
22:11:18
05/04/24
22:20:21
05/04/24
22:41:10
05/04/24

21:00:00
05/04/24
00:08:54
05/05/24
00:22:02
05/05/24
00:25:14
05/05/24
00:37:41
05/05/24
00:58:35
05/05/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Domestic

911 Open Line

Lockout

Traffic Control

Agency Assist

Unwanted
Person
Traffic Stop
Hazmat Spill

Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Susp Activity
Susp Activity

Traffic Stop

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
39 ARLINGTON DR;D, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

FREEDOM PARK, BATESVILLE, IN

850 N WALNUT ST; HILLCREST BPD
COUNTRY CLUB and 1ZZYS AT

HILLCRE, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN

11 SARATOGA DR; DOLLAR GENERAL BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
PARK AV / HILLENBRAND AV,
BATESVILLE, IN

177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE BPD
TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN
CROSS COUNTY PLAZA, BATESVILLE,
IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

PARK AV / SOUTH ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

BPD

BPD

PARK AV / CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

PEARL ST/ DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN  BPD
132 E BOEHRINGER ST, VETRANS OF BPD
FORIEGN WAR BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,
BATESVILLE, IN

EASTERN AV / TEKULVE RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

307 WOODSIDE CT, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

267 LILLY, BATESVILLE, IN

DEPOT / BOEHRINGER ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

Location

Dsp

05/05/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
24B002124 02:04:18 Traffic Stop 100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
05/05/24 BATESVILLE, IN
24B002125 02:16:59 Traffic Stop 118 SR 46 E; TUDOR SQUARE REALTY,BPD
05/05/24 BATESVILLE, IN
24B002126 02:39:11 Traffic Stop PARK AV / BEECH GROVE AV, BPD
05/05/24 BATESVILLE, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 23

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 05/04/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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