

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
24B002104	10:36:27 05/04/24	Domestic	39 ARLINGTON DR;D, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002105	11:03:29 05/04/24	911 Open Line	FREEDOM PARK, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002106	11:18:42 05/04/24	Lockout	850 N WALNUT ST; HILLCREST COUNTRY CLUB and IZZYS AT HILLCRE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002107	14:27:01 05/04/24	Traffic Control	SR 129 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002108	15:08:02 05/04/24	Agency Assist	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD .	
24B002109	18:32:06 05/04/24	Unwanted Person	11 SARATOGA DR; DOLLAR GENERAL BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002110	19:20:37 05/04/24	Traffic Stop	PARK AV / HILLENBRAND AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002111	21:36:13 05/04/24	Hazmat Spill	177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002112	21:40:09 05/04/24	Traffic Stop	CROSS COUNTY PLAZA, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002113	21:00:01 05/04/24	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002114	21:53:35 05/04/24	Traffic Stop	PARK AV / SOUTH ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002115	22:11:18 05/04/24	Traffic Stop	PARK AV / CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002116	22:20:21 05/04/24	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002117	22:41:10 05/04/24	Traffic Stop	132 E BOEHRINGER ST; VETRANS OF FORIEGN WAR BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002118	21:00:00 05/04/24	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002119	00:08:54 05/05/24	Traffic Stop	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002120	00:22:02 05/05/24	Traffic Stop	EASTERN AV / TEKULVE RD, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
24B002121	00:25:14 05/05/24	Susp Activity	307 WOODSIDE CT, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002122	00:37:41 05/05/24	Susp Activity	267 LILLY, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002123	00:58:35 05/05/24	Traffic Stop	DEPOT / BOEHRINGER ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	

rplwisr.x3 05/05/24

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>			
24B002124	02:04:18	Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,	BPD				
	05/05/24		BATESVILLE, IN					
24B002125	02:16:59	Traffic Stop	118 SR 46 E; TUDOR SQUARE REALTY	/,BPD				
	05/05/24		BATESVILLE, IN					
24B002126	02:39:11	Traffic Stop	PARK AV / BEECH GROVE AV,	BPD				
	05/05/24	·	BATESVILLE, IN					
Total Incidents for This Agency: 23								

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 05/04/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 05/05/24